

रिफर 4 913493 21m 24-5181 429-

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Executive Engineer
R.W.D. & S. Division
Dehradun

DIVISION

Dadaha

SUB-DIVISION

M.P.No - 3553

Measurement Book

107
49591-107104 6182

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	2nd on He Bili				
Name of work - Construction of road from Rauripur to Basundarpur to Sundarpur					
Agency - Tinter for Bhakur					
Agreement value - Rs 5298150.20					
Rate - 0.05% below					
Agreement no - 45 (AD) 2020-21					
Date of work start - 08-09-2020					
Date of work completion - 07-06-21					
Date of entry - 15/02/21					

① provide Layer, spreading

and compacting WBM-5

Materials - all complete

For D.T. portion

$4 \times 30.0 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 33.75 \text{ m}^3$
 $1 \times 30.0 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 8.4375$
 $1 \times 25.0 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 7.03125$

CH - 335.0m to 616.0m.

$4 \times 30.0 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 33.75 \text{ m}^3$

$3 \times 30.0 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 25.3125$

$2 \times 30.0 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 16.875$

$1 \times 11.0 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 3.10625$

128.24 m^3

18/03/21

15/02/21
J-8

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
ABSTRACT OF (a)				
(1) Construction of entrance				
Bench marks pillars				
Qty 1.0 No			P/2	
	@ 3751.79 each			R 375220
(2) Construction of reference				
pillars				
Qty 3.0 No			P/2	
	@ 1718.54 each			R 515620
(3) clearing and grubbing				
of road Land — all				
complete job				
Qty 0/264 Head			P/2	
	@ 51133.76/Head			R 1349920
(4) excavations for road				
work in soil with hydraulic excavator				
Qty 64.64 m ³			P/2	
	@ 74.16/m ³			R 479420
(5) construction of granular				
sub-base with well				
graded materials — all				
complete job				
Qty. 262.88 m ³			P/2	
	@ 2314.38/m ³			R 60840420
(6) provision Laying, spreading				
and compacting WBM-12				
materials — all complete				
Qty. 83.50 m ³			P/2	
128.24 m ³			P/1	
211.74 m ³				
	@ 2953.41/m ³			R 62620220
CO. R 126180720				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				12/10 -	
(7) Construction of un-reinforced cement concrete					
parement -				24	
complete jrb					
Qty 175.74 m ²				P/8	
@ 6316.82/m ²					Rs 11,10,118.20
(8) Laying Brick solid Layer					
on prepared sub-grade					
24 complete jrb					
Qty 137.75 m ²				P/8	
@ 473.62/m ²					Rs 65248.20
					Rs 2437173.20
Add G.S.P. - 127.					Rs 2924612
Add L.C. - 17.					Rs 2437220
Less 0.05% as per Area					Rs 27540062
Seigniorage fee					Rs 1377200
					Rs 275262920
(i) WBM - III - 128.24 m ²					
@ 637.37 x 0.10					Rs 817420
(ii) Add previous Seigniorage fee vide T.M.R. Paper (9)					Rs 6284120
(iii) Hand shoulder - 137.75 m ²					
@ 327.90 x 0.10					Rs 451720
					Rs 282816120
Less previous payment					(-) Rs 162699720
					Rs 12,01,164.20
CE					
18/03/21					
AE					
15/02/21					
J.E.					
19/3/21					